Результат автоматического комплектования
от 16.11.2022г.

	Дата и время
регистрации
	Индивидуальный номер
	Льгота
	Дата рождения
	Группа

	25.10.2021
15:14:51
	28-202110251514-
622965
	-
	14.05.2021
	1,5-3
общеразвивающая

	10.10.2022
10:57:34
	28-202210101057-
633895
	-
	10.08.2017
	5-7
общеразвивающая

	10.10.2022
11:10:04
	28-202210101110-
633896
	-
	10.08.2017
	5-7
общеразвивающая

	14.11.2022
15:57:17
	28-202211141557-
634931
	-
	28.04.2018
	4-5
общеразвивающая
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